

আরামবাগের স্ট্রংরুমে কারচুপির জন্য লোক ঢোকানোর অভিযোগ তৃণমূলের

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, আরামবাগ: রাজ্যের শাসকদল তৃণমূল কংগ্রেস আরামবাগ লোকসভার স্ট্রং রুমের নিরাপত্তা নিয়ে চাঞ্চল্যকর অভিযোগ তুলল। তৃণমূলের অভিযোগ, গুজরাটি লোক ঢোকানো হচ্ছে স্ট্রংরুমে। এই সব বহিরাগত লোক চুকিয়ে স্ট্রং রুম থেকে ইডিএম মেশিন চুরি অথবা হ্যাক করার পরিকল্পনা করছে বিরোধীরা। এই নিয়ে তারা আরামবাগ মহকুমা শাসকের দ্বারস্থ হয়। সরাসরি নাম না করলেও তৃণমূলের একাংশের অভিযোগ, এটা বিজেপি পরিচালনা করে করছে। যদিও বিজেপি নেতৃত্ব ওই অভিযোগ অস্বীকার করেছে।



মঙ্গলবার বিকেল চারটে থেকে পটচাঁ নাগাদ আরামবাগ নেতাজি মহাবিদ্যালয়ে আমতলার পিছনের দিকে পাঁচিলে দু'জন ব্যক্তি কালো গেঞ্জি ও হাফপ্যান্ট পরে প্রবেশ করেন বলে দাবি। ওই এলাকার মানুষ দেখে তা নিয়ে ইইচই শুরু করে। তারপর এই নিয়ে উত্তেজনা ছড়িয়ে ওই এলাকায়। তৃণমূল নেতৃত্ব

জানতে পেরে স্ট্রংরুমে ইনচার্জকে জানায়। নিরাপত্তার দায়িত্বে থাকা মেজর জানার পর স্ট্রংরুমে থাকা প্রতিটি কর্মীকে ডেকে জিজ্ঞাসা করেন।

তৃণমূল নেতৃত্বের দাবি, ওঁরা নাকি সত্যতা স্বীকার করেন এবং যে দু'জন ব্যক্তি স্ট্রংরুমে ঢুকেছিলেন তাঁরা গুজরাটি ছিলেন। এই ঘটনা জানাজানি হতেই রাজনৈতিক মহলে শোরগোল পড়ে যায়। প্রশাসন সূত্রে জানা গিয়েছে, এরপর থেকে স্ট্রংরুমে নিরাপত্তা আরও বাড়ানো হয়েছে। এই বিষয়ে আরামবাগ সাংগঠনিক জেলা তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের যোগাযোগ সচিব নন্দী বলেন, ‘এই পুরো বিষয়টি প্যাভেলের মালিক

নাকি খোঁজখবর নিয়ে দেখছেন। আমরাও বিষয়টির ওপর লক্ষ রাখছি।’

সমস্ত বিষয় খতিয়ে দেখে আরামবাগ মহকুমা শাসকের কাছে লিখিত অভিযোগ দায়ের করা হয়েছে। আরামবাগ সাংগঠনিক জেলা বিজেপির যুব মোর্চার সভাপতি উপাসক দে বলেন, ‘তৃণমূল হতভম্ব হয়ে গিয়েছে, পাগল হয়ে গিয়েছে। কারণ আগেই তৃণমূল বুঝতে পেরেছে ওরা হেরে গিয়েছে। আরামবাগ লোকসভার মানুষ স্বতঃস্ফূর্ত ভাবে ভোট দিয়েছে। নিজেদের কর্মজরিগুলি চাপা দিতে

e-Tender are being invited by Superintending Engineer (P.W.D.) Western Electrical Circle, from eligible contractors bearing NIQ No. and Tender ID as follows:-
NIT No- WBPDW/SEWEC/BRED/NQ-12/2024-25.
Tender ID : 2024.WBPDW.689131.1.
Name of the Work : Annual Comprehensive Maintenance of the entire E! works including Operation and Maintenance of Diesel Generator set at Sainthia State General Hospital, under Birbhum Electrical Division, PWD. During the period for- 365 days, Including Holidays. For details see website : <https://etender.wb.nic.in>.
Sd/- Superintending Engineer, P.W.D. Western Electrical Circle

কেন্দ্র সরকার বিজ্ঞপ্তি
কর্পোরেট বিষয়ক মন্ত্রক এর সমক্ষে
কোম্পানির নাম: ২০১৩-এর সেপ্টেম্বর ১৩-এর সাপ-সেপ্টেম্বর (৪) এবং কোম্পানির (ইনকর্পোরেশন) রুলস, ২০১৩-এর সেকশন ৩০-এর সাপ-সেকশন (৪) এর বিধি

এক
কোম্পানির ইলেকট্রিক প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড (CIN-U31909WB2007PTC114909) যার নির্দিষ্ট অধিনায়ক (কোম্পানি) - জেএল নং- ২৬, দাগ নং- ২৩৭, খতিয়ান নং- ২৩৬, জমিদারপত্র, বান্দুয়া, ডাউনলি, ধলশী, পলিফর্মস, ৭১২৩০০-এর বিধি
এতদ্বারা জনসাধারণকে বিজ্ঞপ্তি করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানি ‘পলিফর্মস রাগা’ থেকে ‘ইলেকট্রিক রাগা’ তে তাদের রেলিগার্ড অফিস পরিচালনা সমর্থ হওয়ার জন্য ২০ই ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২৪ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত অধিবেশনে সাধারণ সভার ৩৩তম বিশেষ সভার শর্তে কোম্পানির মেম্বারদের অফ আফিসিয়ালি বোর্ডে নিম্নলিখিতভাবে প্রায় ২০১৩ সালের কোম্পানি অধিনায়ক ১৩ ধারার অধীন কোম্পানির সরকারের কাছে একটি দলখাত করার মত্ব করেছে।
কোম্পানির রেলিগার্ড অফিসের প্রতিনিধি পরিবর্তনের ফলে যদি কোনও ব্যক্তি স্বাধীন হওয়ার পরিকল্পনা থাকে তবে তিনি তা জানাতে পারেন ইনকর্পোরেশন রুলসের ফর্ম পেন্স করে এমসিএ-২১ পোর্টালে (www.mca.gov.in) বা তেলিভিশন কাগর বা রেডিওতে ডাকে প্রেরণ তাঁর (পু/সু/ট্রা) আর্থিক একটি হালফনামা দ্বারা সমর্থিত যাকে সচিবের তাঁর (পু/সু/ট্রা) স্বাক্ষরে থাকা এবং বিরোধিতার কারণ থেকে রিজিট্রার ডিরেক্টর, ইন্ডিয়ান রিজিট্রার থেকে নিলাম পাসের, ২-এমএসও বিল্ডিং, গ্রাউন্ড, ২৩৪/৪, এ.সি.সি. সেন্ট্রাল রোড, কলকাতা- ৭০০০২০, পলিফর্মস ট্রিস্টা। এই নোটিশ মুদ্রিত হওয়ার তারিখ থেকে চৌদ্দ দিনের মধ্যে পাঠাতে হবে, সূত্র- একটি ফর্ম দলখাতকৃত কোম্পানির অফিস রেলিগার্ড অফিসে উপরে বর্ণিত টিকানায়।
এক পক্ষ এবং জমা
দীপক কুমার
ডিরেক্টর
তারিখ: ৩০.০৫.২০২৪
স্থান: বান্দুয়া
DIN : 07892252

হলে নেতৃত্বকে কিছু দেখাতে হবে। তাই ভুলভাল বকছে। অতিরিক্ত গরমে আরও ভুল বকছে।’ মহকুমা প্রশাসন সূত্রে জানা গিয়েছে, তারা বিষয়টা খতিয়ে দেখছে।

পূর্ববর্তী পৃষ্ঠার পর....		বর্ধমান জোনাল অফিস ৪৪৬/এন, আর্মস্ট্রং এভিনিউ, বিধান নগর, সেক্টর -২এ, দুর্গাপুর, জেলা - বর্ধমান, পিন - ৭১৩২১২, ফোন নং - ০৩৪২-২৬৬৫৭০৩		সারফেসি আইন অধীনে বিজ্ঞপিত বিক্রয় নোটিশ	
ক্র. নং ২২					
Ref : BOI/UKH/24-25/RR/01		শাখা- উত্তরা		তারিখ: ১৭.০৫.২০২৪	
স্বপ্নগ্রহীতাগণ/সহ-স্বপ্নগ্রহীতাগণ/ জমিদারগণ/অস্বীকারগণ/ বন্ধকদাতার নাম এবং ঠিকানা		সম্পত্তির বিস্তারিত		ক) এমপিএ তারিখ খ) দাবি নোটিশের তারিখ গ) দখলের তারিখ	
শ্রীমতী শিখা তেওয়ারি (স্বপ্নগ্রহীতা), স্বামী- উত্তম তেওয়ারি গ্রাম ও পোস্ট- উত্তরা জেলা- পশ্চিম বর্ধমান পশ্চিমবঙ্গ- ৭১৩৩৬৩ শ্রী সুমন তেওয়ারি (সহ স্বপ্নগ্রহীতা), পিতা- উত্তম তেওয়ারি গ্রাম ও পোস্ট-উত্তরা, জেলা- পশ্চিম বর্ধমান পশ্চিমবঙ্গ -৭১৩৩৬৩		মৌজা-উত্তরায় উত্তরা বাজারের এন.এস.বি. রোডের সাথে সবুজ ৬ ফুট চওড়া কংক্রিট পাসেজের প্রথম প্লট দ্বারা ব্যাক অফ ইন্ডিয়া উত্তরা শাখার কাছে চট্টনী, মাধিপাড়ায় ২.১১ কাঠা জমি ও বিল্ডিংয়ের ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক, জেএল নং-১৮, খতিয়ান নং- ৫৯৮১, প্লট নং- ১৬৪৬, পোস্ট- উত্তরা, বিএল এন্ড এলআরও-অভাল, এএলএসআর- রাণীগঞ্জ -এর এক্সিয়ারের মধ্যে এবং পঞ্চায়েত উত্তরা গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েত পশ্চিমবঙ্গ-৭১৩৩৬৩ সীমানা: উত্তরে- ৬ ফুট প্রশস্ত রোডে, পূর্বে- হরবন সিং-এর বাড়ি, দক্ষিণে- মিন্টার মিলানের বাড়ি, পশ্চিমে- সিদ্ধ বার্নওয়ালের বাড়ি দ্বারা।		ক) ২৬.০২.২০২৩ খ) ০৯.০৯.২০২৩ গ) ১০.০২.২০২৪	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৭.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
গৃহ ঋণ ৪৩৮৭৫১১০০০০০৪১		১৪,০০,০০০/- টাকা		১৩,৭৮,৯১১.০০ টাকা বকেয়া + ২৬-০২-২০২৩ থেকে @ ১০.৫০% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
ক্র. নং ২৩					
শাখা- গ্রামকুলটি					
শ্রী অভিজিৎ মোহন গ্রাম- পাথরবাটা, পোস্ট- নং- ৮৭, থানা- কালনা, জেলা- পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন- ৭১৩৪০৫। উত্তরে- কেশু কুমারের বাড়ি, পূর্বে- ৮০০০ প্রশস্ত পঞ্চায়েত রোড, দক্ষিণে- নিমাই ঘোষের সম্পত্তি, পশ্চিমে- নিতাই ঘোষের সম্পত্তি।		পিন্ডিরা গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েতের অধীনে মৌজা- পাথরবাটা, জেএল নং ২৪৩৮, খতিয়ান নং ১৬৫৬, গ্রাম- পাথরবাটা, পোস্ট- পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পঞ্চ- ৭১২১৪৬ তে ২.০ ডেসিমেল পরিমাণের বাস্তব জমি ও বিল্ডিং এর ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক। সীমানা: উত্তরে- কেশু কুমারের বাড়ি, পূর্বে- ৮০০০ প্রশস্ত পঞ্চায়েত রোড, দক্ষিণে- নিমাই ঘোষের সম্পত্তি, পশ্চিমে- নিতাই ঘোষের সম্পত্তি।		ক) ২৮.০৬.২০২৩ খ) ২৩.০৮.২০২৩ গ) ১১.০১.২০২৪	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৭.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
গৃহ ঋণ ৪২৩৮৭৫১১০০০০০৪২		৭,০০,০০০/- টাকা		৬,৫৩,৯৫৮.০০ টাকা বকেয়া + ২৬-০৫-২০২৩ থেকে @ ৮.৮৫% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
কেসিপি ৪২৩৮২১১০০০১৭৭১		৩৫,০০০/- টাকা		৩৩,৫৮৭.২৩ বকেয়া টাকা + ৩১-০৩-২০২৩ থেকে @ ৯.১৫% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
ক্র. নং ২৪					
Ref : BARD/DHAT/2024-25/		শাখা- ধার্মাগ্রাম		তারিখ: ১৬.০৫.২০২৪	
শত্ৰু বসাক, পিতা- গণেশ বসাক, গ্রাম ও পোস্ট- ধার্মাগ্রাম জেলা- পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন- ৭১৩৪০৫। উত্তরে- পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন- ৭১৩৪০৫।		প্লট নং ২০৭৫, খতিয়ান নং ৪৩৮৯ গ্রাম ও পোস্ট- ধার্মাগ্রাম, ধার্মাগ্রাম মৌজায় জমি ও ভবনের ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক যার জেএল নং- ৮৭, থানা- কালনা, জেলা পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন- ৭১৩৪০৫। সীমানা: উত্তরে- ৫ ফুট রোডে, পূর্বে- জয়মঙ্গল বসাকের সম্পত্তি, দক্ষিণে- সাধনা নাগের সম্পত্তি, পশ্চিমে- প্রজ্ঞাবিত সড়ক।		ক) ২৮.০৮.২০২২ খ) ০১.১২.২০২২ গ) ১০.০২.২০২৩	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৬.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
ক্যাশ ক্রেডিট ৪২০২৩০১১০০০০০৫৭		৮,০০,০০০/- টাকা		৮,০৮,৯০৯.৮২ টাকা (১৬.০৫.২০২৪ তারিখ অনুযায়ী চুক্তিভিত্তিক বকেয়া) এর উপর ২০.০৮.২০২২ থেকে আরও সুদ বার্ষিক @ ১১.৩৫% চক্রবৃদ্ধি মাসিক অবশিষ্ট এবং বার্ষিক ২.০০% এর উপরে এবং তার উপরে শাস্তিমূলক সুদ সহ।	
এফআইটিসি-ল - ৪২০২৩০১১০০০০০৫৭		৭২,০০০/- টাকা		৮,২৮২.৭১/- টাকা (১৬.০৫.২০২৪ তারিখ অনুযায়ী চুক্তিভিত্তিক বকেয়া) তার উপর বার্ষিক @ ৯.২৫% ৩০.০৭.২০২২ থেকে আরও সুদ চক্রবৃদ্ধি মাসিক অবশিষ্ট এবং বার্ষিক ২.০০% এর উপরে এবং তার উপরে শাস্তিমূলক সুদ সহ।	
ক্র. নং ২৫					
Ref : BOI/SK/REC/24-25/1		শাখা- বার্নপুর্		তারিখ: ১৭.০৫.২০২৪	
মহা রশ্মি, পিতা- গুণদীপ আহমেদ, প্রাতি আপার্টমেন্ট, ১ম ফ্লোর, ফ্লাট নং- ১০৩, হাটন রোড, পাঠক বাড়ি, আসানসোল, জেলা- পশ্চিম বর্ধমান, পঞ্চ- ৭১৩৩০১, জেএল নং-২০, আরএস প্লট নম্বর- ৭৬২১, ৭৬২৩ এবং ৭৬২৫, আরএস খতিয়ান নম্বর ৯২৭৯, আসানসোল মিউনিসিপ্যাল কর্পোরেশনের অধীন। সীমানা: উত্তরে- মোঃ ইব্রাহার এবং অন্যদের বাড়ি, পূর্বে- কমন পাসেজ, দক্ষিণে- অন্যদের বিল্ডিং, পশ্চিমে- ডঃ এমএন সাহা রোড দ্বারা।		১২০০ বর্গফুট পরিমাণের ফ্ল্যাটের ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক যার প্রিন্সিপেল নং- প্রীতি আপার্টমেন্ট, ১ম ফ্লোর, ফ্লাট নং- ১০৩, হাটন রোড, পাঠক বাড়ি, আসানসোল, জেলা- পশ্চিম বর্ধমান, পঞ্চ- ৭১৩৩০১, জেএল নং-২০, আরএস প্লট নম্বর- ৭৬২১, ৭৬২৩ এবং ৭৬২৫, আরএস খতিয়ান নম্বর ৯২৭৯, আসানসোল মিউনিসিপ্যাল কর্পোরেশনের অধীন। সীমানা: উত্তরে- মোঃ ইব্রাহার এবং অন্যদের বাড়ি, পূর্বে- কমন পাসেজ, দক্ষিণে- অন্যদের বিল্ডিং, পশ্চিমে- ডঃ এমএন সাহা রোড দ্বারা।		ক) ২৮.০৮.২০২২ খ) ২৯.০৮.২০২২ গ) ২১.১২.২০২২	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৭.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
গৃহ ঋণ ১ - ৪২৩৪৭৫১১০০০০২৬৭		২৯,১৭,০০০.০০ টাকা		২৯,৩৭,৮৯৯.৮২/- টাকা বকেয়া + ২৮-০৮-২০২২ থেকে @ ১০.২৫% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
বাস্তিগত ঋণ ৪২৩৪৩০১০০০০০৮৭		৪,৩৭,০০০.০০ টাকা		৪,২৩,৭৪৫.০০/- টাকা বকেয়া + ২৮-০৮-২০২২ থেকে @ ১০.৫০% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
অনুগ্রহ করে অবহিত হোন যে ব্যাঙ্কের কাছে বন্ধক রাখা উপরোক্ত সম্পত্তিগুলি সারফেসি আইনের বিধানের অধীনে https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp এর মাধ্যমে নিলাম বিক্রয়ের জন্য রাখা হবে। সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সমেন্ট) রুলস, ২০০২-এর রুল ৮(৬) এবং ৯(১) এর বিধান সহ পঠিত সিকিউরিটিজেশন আন্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফাইন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেটস আন্ড এনফোর্সমেন্ট অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট আইন, ২০০২-এর বিধানগুলির প্রতি আনবার দৃষ্টি আকর্ষণ করা হচ্ছে সুরক্ষিত সম্পদ মুক্ত করার উপরোক্ত সময় এর ব্যাপারে।					
তারিখ: ৩০.০৫.২০২৪ স্বাক্ষর: দুর্গাপুর				অনুমোদিত অফিসর ব্যাঙ্ক অফ ইন্ডিয়া	

<div><div><div><div></div><div>sms</div></div></div><div><div><div><div></div><div>SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED</div><div>CIN :L24239TG1987PLC008066</div><div>Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN</div><div>Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com</div></div></div></div></div>		Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024							
		(₹ in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes:		1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report.							
		2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.							
		3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .							
		By and on behalf of Board of Directors							
		SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited							
		Sd/-							
		Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)							
		Chairman and Managing Director							
Place: Hyderabad									
Date: 29-05-2024									

<div><div><div><div></div><div>EUREKA FORBES</div></div></div><div><div><div><div></div><div>EUREKA FORBES LIMITED</div><div>CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478</div><div>Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.</div><div>Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com</div></div></div></div></div>		EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024							
		(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,094.32	12,847.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.73	0.88	1.11	1.19	1.06
	2. Diluted:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.72	0.88	1.10	1.18	1.06
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes:		1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com							
		2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.							
		# Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.							
		For Eureka Forbes Limited							
		Pratik Pota							
		Managing Director & CEO							
		DIN : 00751178							
Place: Mumbai									
Date: May 28, 2024									

<div><div><div><div></div><div>ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED</div></div></div><div><div><div><div></div><div>Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071</div><div>Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265</div><div>E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com</div><div>CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864</div></div></div></div></div>		STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024							
		(INR in Lakhs except EPS)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Network	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes :		1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.							
		2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com							
		3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.							
		4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.							
		* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.							
		The Company has not issued any preference shares.							
		For and on Behalf of the Board							
		Ashiana Housing Limited							
		Varun Gupta							
		(Whole Time Director)							
Place : New Delhi									
Date : 28th May, 2024									

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM	THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2024
FINANCIAL EXPRESS	31

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E-mail: sukhjtit@sukhjtitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjtitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024 (in ₹Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjtitgroup.com.


Dated: 29th May, 2024
Place : Phagwara
(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED									
CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066									
Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED									
CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478									
Registered Office: B1/B2, 7 th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10'	1.17 1.17'	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72'	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10'	1.19 1.18'	1.06 1.06
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com 2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.									
For Eureka Forbes Limited Pratik Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178									
Place: Mumbai Date: May 28, 2024									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com , Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925 E-mail: sukhjitt@sukhjittgroup.com Website: www.sukhjittgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800					
Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31 st March, 2024 (in ₹Crores)					
PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone For Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90
PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29 th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjittgroup.com . Sd/- Dated: 29 th May, 2024 Place : Phagwara (K.K. Sardana) Managing Director					



Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.05
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(11,777.59)	(12,314.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each:-					
	Basic	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
	Diluted	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.10
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.59)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.48)

NOTES :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Prasad V. Potluri
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : May 28, 2024

আরামবাগের স্ট্রংরুমে কারচুপির জন্য লোক ঢোকানোর অভিযোগ তৃণমূলের

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, আরামবাগ: রাজ্যের শাসকদল তৃণমূল কংগ্রেস আরামবাগ লোকসভার স্ট্রং রুমের নিরাপত্তা নিয়ে চাঞ্চল্যকর অভিযোগ তুলল। তৃণমূলের অভিযোগ, গুজরাটি লোক ঢোকানো হচ্ছে স্ট্রংরুমে। এই সব বহিরাগত লোক চুকিয়ে স্ট্রং রুম থেকে ইডিএম মেশিন চুরি অথবা হ্যাক করার পরিকল্পনা করছে বিরোধীরা। এই নিয়ে তারা আরামবাগ মহকুমা শাসকের দ্বারস্থ হয়। সরাসরি নাম না করলেও তৃণমূলের একাংশের অভিযোগ, এটা বিজেপি পরিচালনা করে করছে। যদিও বিজেপি নেতৃত্ব ওই অভিযোগ অস্বীকার করেছে।

তৃণমূল সূত্রে জানা গিয়েছে,



মঙ্গলবার বিকেল চারটে থেকে পটচাঁ নাগাদ আরামবাগ নেতাজি মহাবিদ্যালয়ে আমতলার পিছনের দিকে পাঁচিলে দু'জন ব্যক্তি কালো গেঞ্জি ও হাফপ্যান্ট পরে প্রবেশ করেন বলে দাবি। ওই এলাকার মানুষ দেখে তা নিয়ে ইইচই শুরু করে। তারপর এই নিয়ে উত্তেজনা ছড়িয়ে ওই এলাকায়। তৃণমূল নেতৃত্ব

জানতে পেরে স্ট্রংরুমে ইনচার্জকে জানায়। নিরাপত্তার দায়িত্বে থাকা মেজর জানার পর স্ট্রংরুমে থাকা প্রতিটি কর্মীকে ডেকে জিজ্ঞাসা করেন।

তৃণমূল নেতৃত্বের দাবি, ওঁরা নাকি সত্যতা স্বীকার করেন এবং যে দু'জন ব্যক্তি স্ট্রংরুমে ঢুকেছিলেন তাঁরা গুজরাটি ছিলেন। এই ঘটনা জানাজানি হতেই রাজনৈতিক মহলে শোরগোল পড়ে যায়। প্রশাসন সূত্রে জানা গিয়েছে, এরপর থেকে স্ট্রংরুমে নিরাপত্তা আরও বাড়ানো হয়েছে। এই বিষয়ে আরামবাগ সাংগঠনিক জেলা তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের যোগাযোগ সচিব নন্দী বলেন, ‘এই পুরো বিষয়টি প্যালেসের মালিক

নাকি খোঁজখবর নিয়ে দেখছেন। আমরাও বিষয়টির ওপর লক্ষ রাখছি।’

সমস্ত বিষয় খতিয়ে দেখে আরামবাগ মহকুমা শাসকের কাছে লিখিত অভিযোগ দায়ের করা হয়েছে। আরামবাগ সাংগঠনিক জেলা বিজেপির যুব মোর্চার সভাপতি উপাসক দে বলেন, ‘তৃণমূল হতভম্ব হয়ে গিয়েছে, পাগল হয়ে গিয়েছে। কারণ আগেই তৃণমূল বুঝতে পেরেছে ওরা হেরে গিয়েছে। আরামবাগ লোকসভার মানুষ স্বতঃস্ফূর্ত ভাবে ভোট দিয়েছে। নিজেদের কর্মজরিগুলি চাপা দিতে

e-Tender are being invited by Superintending Engineer (P.W.D.) Western Electrical Circle, from eligible contractors bearing NIQ No. and Tender ID as follows:-
NIT No- WBPDW/SEWEC/BRED/NQ-12/2024-25.
Tender ID : 2024.WBPDW.689131.1.
Name of the Work : Annual Comprehensive Maintenance of the entire E! works including Operation and Maintenance of Diesel Generator set at Sainthia State General Hospital, under Birbhum Electrical Division, PWD. During the period for- 365 days, Including Holidays. For details see website : <https://etender.wb.nic.in>.
Sd/- Superintending Engineer, P.W.D. Western Electrical Circle

কেন্দ্র সরকার বিজ্ঞপ্তি
কর্পোরেট বিষয়ক মন্ত্রক এর সমক
কোম্পানি আইন, ২০১৩-এর সেকশন ১৩-এর
সাব-সেকশন (৪) এবং কোম্পানি (ইনকর্পোরেশন)
রুলস, ২০১৪-এর রুল ৩০-এর সার-কল (১) এর ক্রম (৪)
এর বিধে

এক
কোম্পানি ইলেকট্রিক প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড
(CIN-U31909WB2007PTC114909) যার
নির্বাহিত অফিসের ঠিকানা: জেএল নং- ২৬, দাগ নং-
২৩৭, খতিয়ান নং- ২৩৫, জয়দেবপুর, বান্দুয়া, ডাঙরি, দলুয়া,
পশ্চিমবঙ্গ- ৭১২০০৭ এর বিধে
এতদ্বারা জনসাধারণকে বিজ্ঞপ্তি করা হচ্ছে যে,
কোম্পানি ‘পশ্চিমবঙ্গ রাষ্ট্র’ থেকে ‘ইন্ডিয়া রাষ্ট্র’ তে
তাদের রেজিস্টার অফিস পরিচালনা সমর্থ হওয়ার জন্য
২০ই ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২৪ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত অতিরিক্ত
সাধারণ সভার ৩য় বিশেষ প্রস্তাবের শর্তে কোম্পানির
মেনোব্রান অফ আয়োজিতেশনার বদলে নিম্নলিখিত
ক্রমে ২০১৩ সালের কোম্পানি আইনের ১৩ ধারার অধীন
কেন্দ্রীয় সরকারের কাছে একটি দলখাত করার মন্ব
করেছে।
কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার অফিসের প্রস্তাবিত পরিবর্তনের
ফলে যদি কোনও ব্যক্তি স্বার্থ বিস্তৃত হওয়ার কল্পনায়
থাকে তবে তিনি তা জানাতে পারেন ইনকর্পোরেশন
ফর্ম পেনে কর এমসিএ-২১ পোর্টালে
(www.mca.gov.in) বা তেলিভিশন কার্ড বা
রেজিস্টার্ড ডাকে প্রেরণ তাঁর (পু/স্ব)। আর্থিক একটি
হালফনামা দ্বারা সমর্থিত যাকে সঠিক তারি (পু/স্ব)।
স্বার্থের স্বার্থ এবং বিরোধিতার কারণ থেকে রেজিস্ট্রার
ডিভিশন, ইন্ডিয়ান রিজিওন) থেকে নিলাম পাসের, ২-
এমএসও বিল্ডিং, গ্রা ট্রা, ২৩৪/৪, এ.সি.সি. সেন্ট
রোড, কলকাতা- ৭০০০২০, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, তিনবার। এই
নোটিস মুদ্রিত হওয়ার তারিখ থেকে চৌদ্দ দিনের মধ্যে
পঠাতে হবে, সেরে একটি স্বাক্ষর দলখাতকৃত কোম্পানির
তালিক রেজিস্ট্রার অফিসে উপস্থাপন করতে হবে।
কোম্পানির ইলেকট্রিক প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড
এক পক্ষ এবং জা-
দীপক কুমার
ডিভিশন
তারিখ: ৩০.০৫.২০২৪
স্থান: বান্দুয়া
DIN : 07892252

হলে নেতৃত্বকে কিছু দেখাতে হবে। তাই ভুলভাল বকছে। অতিরিক্ত গরমে আরও ভুল বকছে।’ মহকুমা প্রশাসন সূত্রে জানা গিয়েছে, তারা বিষয়টা খতিয়ে দেখছে।

পূর্ববর্তী পৃষ্ঠার পর....		বর্ধমান জোনাল অফিস ৪৪৬/এন, আর্মস্ট্রং এভিনিউ, বিধান নগর, সেক্টর -২এ, দুর্গাপুর, জেলা - বর্ধমান, পিন - ৭১৩২১২, ফোন নং - ০৩৪২-২৬৬৫৭০৩		সারফেসি আইন অধীনে বিজ্ঞপিত বিক্রয় নোটিশ	
ক্র. নং ২২					
Ref : BOI/UKH/24-25/RR/01		শাখা- উত্তরা		তারিখ: ১৭.০৫.২০২৪	
স্বাগ্রহীতগণ/সহ-স্বাগ্রহীতগণ/ জমিদানতগণ/অস্বীকারগণ/ বন্ধকদাতার নাম এবং ঠিকানা		সম্পত্তির বিস্তারিত		ক) এনপিএ তারিখ খ) দাবি নোটিশের তারিখ গ) দখলের তারিখ	
শ্রীমতী শিখা তেওয়ারি (স্বাগ্রহীতা), স্বামী- উত্তম তেওয়ারি গ্রাম ও পোস্ট- উত্তম জেলা- পশ্চিম বর্ধমান পশ্চিমবঙ্গ- ৭১৩৩৬৩		মৌজা-উত্তরা উপরা বাজারের এন.এস.বি. রোডের সাথে সবুজ ৬ ফুট চওড়া কংক্রিট প্যাসেজের প্রথম প্লট দ্বারা ব্যাক অফ ইন্ডিয়া উত্তরা শাখার কাছে চট্টনী, মাধিপাড়ায় ২.১১ কাঠা জমি ও বিল্ডিংয়ের ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক, জেএল নং-১৮, খতিয়ান নং- ৫৯৮১, প্লট নং - ১৬৪৬, পোস্ট- উত্তরা, বিএল এন্ড এলআরও-অভাল, এএলএসআর- রাণীগঞ্জ -এর এভিয়ারের মধ্যে এবং পঞ্চায়েত উত্তরা গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েত পশ্চিমবঙ্গ -৭১৩৩৬৩ সীমানা: উত্তরে- ৬ ফুট প্রশস্ত রোডে, পূর্বে- হরবন সিং-এর বাড়ি, দক্ষিণে- মিন্টার মিলানের বাড়ি, পশ্চিমে- সিদ্ধ বার্নওয়ালের বাড়ি দ্বারা।		ক) ২৬.০২.২০২৩ খ) ০৯.০৯.২০২৩ গ) ১০.০২.২০২৪	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৭.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
গৃহ স্বর্ণ ৪৩৮৭৫১১০০০০০৪১		১৪,০০,০০০/- টাকা		১৩,৭৮,৯১১.০০ টাকা বকেয়া + ২৬-০২-২০২৩ থেকে @ ১০.৫০% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
ক্র. নং ২৩					
		শাখা- গ্রান্ডকুলি			
শ্রী অভিজিৎ মোহা গ্রাম- পাথরঘাটা, পোস্ট- নং- ৮৭, থানা- কালনা, জেলা-পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন ৭১৪০০৫।		পিন্ডিরা গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েতের অধীনে মৌজা- পাথরঘাটা, জেএল নং ২৪৩০, খতিয়ান নং ১৬৫৬, গ্রাম- পাথরঘাটা, পোস্ট- পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পথর- ৭১২১৪৬ তে ২.০ ডেসিমেল পরিমাপের বাস্তু জমি ও বিল্ডিং এর ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক। সীমানা: উত্তরে- কেন্ট কুমারের বাড়ি, পূর্বে- ৮'০০" প্রশস্ত পঞ্চায়েত রোড, দক্ষিণে - নিমাই ঘোষের সম্পত্তি, পশ্চিমে- নিতাই ঘোষের সম্পত্তি।		ক) ২৮.০৬.২০২৩ খ) ২৩.০৮.২০২৩ গ) ১১.০১.২০২৪	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৭.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
গৃহ স্বর্ণ ৪২৩৭৭৫১১০০০০০৫২		৭,০০,০০০/- টাকা		৬,৫৩,৯৫৮.০০ টাকা বকেয়া + ২৯-০৫-২০২৩ থেকে @ ৮.৮৫% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
কেসিদি ৪২৩৮৩১১০০০১৭৭১		৩৫,০০০/- টাকা		৩৩,৫৮৭.২৩ বকেয়া টাকা + ৩১-০৩-২০২৩ থেকে @ ৯.১৫% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
ক্র. নং ২৪					
Ref : BARD/DHAT/2024-25/		শাখা- ধার্মাগ্রাম		তারিখ: ১৬.০৫.২০২৪	
শত্ৰু বসাক, পিতা- গণেশ বসাক, গ্রাম ও পোস্ট- ধার্মাগ্রাম জেলা- পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন- ৭১৩৪০৫		প্লট নং ২০৭৫, খতিয়ান নং ৪৩৮৯ গ্রাম ও পোস্ট - ধার্মাগ্রাম, ধার্মাগ্রাম মৌজায় জমি ও ভবনের ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক যার জেএল নং- ৮৭, থানা- কালনা, জেলা পূর্ব বর্ধমান, পিন ৭১৪০০৫।		ক) ২৮.০৮.২০২২ খ) ০১.১২.২০২২ গ) ১০.০২.২০২৩	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৬.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
ক্রাশ ট্রেডিং ৪২০২৩০১১০০০০০৫৭		৮,০০,০০০/- টাকা		৮,০৮,৯০৯.৮৮ টাকা (১৬.০৫.২০২৪ তারিখ অনুযায়ী চুক্তিভিত্তিক বকেয়া) এর উপর ২০.০৮.২০২২ থেকে আরও সুদ বার্ষিক @ ১১.৩৫% চক্রবৃদ্ধি মাসিক অবশিষ্ট এবং বার্ষিক ২.০০% এর উপরে এবং তার উপরে শাস্তিমূলক সুদ সহ।	
এফআইটিএল- ৪২০২৬০৭১০০০০০৫৫		৭২,০০০/- টাকা		৮,২৮২.৭১/- টাকা (১৬.০৫.২০২৪ তারিখ অনুযায়ী চুক্তিভিত্তিক বকেয়া) তার উপর বার্ষিক @ ৯.২৫% ৩০.০৭.২০২২ থেকে আরও সুদ চক্রবৃদ্ধি মাসিক অবশিষ্ট এবং বার্ষিক ২.০০% এর উপরে এবং তার উপরে শাস্তিমূলক সুদ সহ।	
ক্র. নং ২৫					
Ref : BOI/SK/REC/24-25/1/		শাখা- বার্নপুর্		তারিখ: ১৭.০৫.২০২৪	
মহঃ রশিদ, পিতা- গুয়াসি আহমেদ, প্রীতি আপার্টমেন্ট, ১ম ফ্লোর, ফ্লাট নং- ১০৩, হাটন রোড, পাঠক বাড়ি, আসানসোল, জেলা- পশ্চিম বর্ধমান, পথর- ৭১৩৩০১, জেএল নং-২০, আরএস প্লট নম্বর- ৭৬১১, ৭৬২৩ এবং ৭৬২৫, আরএস খাতিয়ান নম্বর ৯২৭৯, আসানসোল মিউনিসিপাল কর্পোরেশনের অধীন।		১২০০ বর্গফুট পরিমাপের ফ্ল্যাটের ন্যায়সঙ্গত বন্ধক যার প্রিন্সিপেল নং- প্রীতি আপার্টমেন্ট, ১ম ফ্লোর, ফ্লাট নং- ১০৩, হাটন রোড, পাঠক বাড়ি, হাটন রোড মন্দিরের কাছে, আসানসোল-৭১৩৩০১		ক) ২৮.০৮.২০২২ খ) ২৯.০৮.২০২২ গ) ২১.১২.২০২২	
সুবিধার ধরণ		অনুমোদনের সীমা		বকেয়া পরিমাণ (১৭.০৫.২০২৪ অনুযায়ী)	
গৃহ স্বর্ণ ১ - ৪২৩৪৭৫১১০০০০২৬৭		২৯,১৭,০০০.০০ টাকা		২৯,৩৭,৮৯৯.৮২/- টাকা বকেয়া + ২৮-০৮-২০২২ থেকে @ ১০.২৫% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
ব্রান্ডিগত স্বর্ণ ৪২৩৪৩০১১০০০০৮৭		৪,৩৭,০০০.০০ টাকা		৪,২৩,৭৪৫.০০/- টাকা বকেয়া + ২৮-০৮-২০২২ থেকে @ ১০.৫০% চার্জ না করা সুদ	
অনুগ্রহ করে অবহিত হোন যে ব্যান্ডের কাছে বন্ধক রাখা উপরোক্ত সম্পত্তিগুলি সারফেসি আইনের বিধানের অধীনে https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibap/index.jsp এর মাধ্যমে নিলাম বিক্রয়ের জন্য রাখা হবে। সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সমেন্ট) রুলস, ২০০২-এর রুল ৮(৬) এবং ৯(১) এর বিধান সহ পঠিত সিকিউরিটিজেশন আন্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফাইন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেট আন্ড এনফোর্সমেন্ট অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট আইন, ২০০২-এর বিধানগুলির প্রতি আপনার দৃষ্টি আকর্ষণ করা হচ্ছে সুরক্ষিত সম্পদ মুক্ত করার উপরোক্ত সময় এর ব্যাপারে।					
তারিখ: ৩০.০৫.২০২৪ স্থান: দুর্গাপুর		অনুমোদিত অফিসার ব্যাক অফ ইন্ডিয়া			

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071

Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265

E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com

CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024

Sl. No.		Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
			Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations		28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)		2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)		2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)		1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]		1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital		2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)		60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account		14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth		77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt		12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio		0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted		1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*		37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio		1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio		6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available		6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio		1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio		0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio		0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio		0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio		0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)		10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)		6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%

Notes :

- The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) (NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
- All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.

* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.

The Company has not issued any preference shares.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Ashiana Housing Limited

Place : New Delhi

Date : 28th May, 2024

Varun Gupta

(Whole Time Director)

শুটআউট নদিয়ার কল্যাণী সীমান্তে

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, নদিয়া: কল্যাণী সীমান্তে গুলিবিদ্ধ যুবক। ঘটনাটি নদিয়ার কল্যাণী থানার সীমান্ত এলাকায় ঘটনা। আহত যুবকের নাম অজয় মাহাতো (৩০)। গুলি খুঁয়ে যায় স্কুটেরাল আর এক যুবকের। আহত যুবকের বাড়ি কল্যাণী থানার চরাজিরা এলাকায়। অভিযোগ, স্কুটি করে দু'জন যাচ্ছিলেন। সেই সময় পিছন থেকে কে বা কারা গুলি চালায়। গুলি লাগে অজয়ের পিঠে। পাশাপাশি স্কুটি চালকের বৃকের পাশ দিয়ে আর একটি গুলি খুঁয়ে বেরিয়ে যায়। আহত যুবক গুরুতর আহত

অবস্থায় কল্যাণী জেএনএম হাসপাতালে চিকিৎসান্বীন। ঘটনাস্থলে আসে কল্যাণী থানার পুলিশ। ঠিক কী কারণে গুলি চালানোর ঘটনা ঘটেছে তার তদন্ত শুরু করেছে কল্যাণী থানার পুলিশ। খতিয়ে দেখা হচ্ছে বিভিন্ন সিসিটিভি ফুটেজ। এ বিষয়ে আহত ব্যক্তির স্ত্রী লিলি মাহাতোর দাবি, ‘তাঁর স্বামী মাটির ব্যবসা করতেন। কে বা কারা

কেন গুলি চালাল তা বুঝে উঠতে পারছি না। আমরা পুলিশের কাছে অনুরোধ করব যাতে পুলিশ দোষীদের চিহ্নিত করে শাস্তি দেয়।’ যদিও বিশ্বস্ত সূত্রে খবর অজয় মাহাতো এটি তিনজনকে আটক করেছে। এর সঙ্গে রাজনৈতিক কোনও সম্পর্ক আছে কিনা, তা এখনও স্পষ্ট নয়। কল্যাণী সীমান্তে শুটআউটের ঘটনায় মোট তিনজনকে আটক করেছে পুলিশ। ধৃত তিনজনকে জিজ্ঞাসাবাদ করা হচ্ছে।

Corrigendum
In The "FORM B" published in this newspaper on 19.05.2024, with regard to **SASANT MARKETING LIMITED**, the date of publishing should be read as **19.05.2024, at the bottom**.
All the other particulars remain unchanged.
Inconvenience is regretted.
Anal Basu, Liquidator
Registration No: IBBI/IPA-001/
IP-P-02436/2021-2022/13742
Date: 30.05.2024
Place: Kolkata

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে
টেক্সার নোটিস নং ২২২-এম/১/ডব্লিউ-৮ তারিখ ২৪.০৫.২০২৪। সিনিয়র ডিভিশনাল ইঞ্জিনিয়ার//I, পূর্ব রেলওয়ে, নিয়ালম, গ্রাড জে, ডিয়ার্ডার বিজি, নাইটজি স্ট্রা, নিয়ালম, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩ কর্তৃক নিয়ন্ত্রিত কার্জ জন্ম নাই। এই নোটিশে বর্ণিত কার্জ করা হচ্ছে: - টেক্সার নং টিএন-৫৩-২৪-২৫। কার্জের নাম পূর্ব রেলওয়ে নিয়ালম

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED									
CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066									
Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED									
CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478									
Registered Office: B1/B2, 7 th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10'	1.17 1.17'	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72'	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10'	1.19 1.18'	1.06 1.06
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com 2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.									
For Eureka Forbes Limited Pratik Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178									
Place: Mumbai Date: May 28, 2024									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com , Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925 E-mail: sukhjtit@sukhjtitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjtitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800					
Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31 st March, 2024					
(in ₹Crores)					
PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone For Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90
PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29 th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjtitgroup.com . Sd/- Dated: 29 th May, 2024 Place : Phagwara (K.K. Sardana) Managing Director					

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED						
Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031; Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570 CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024						
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)						
Rs in lacs						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.05
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(11,777.59)	(12,314.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-					
	Basic	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
	Diluted	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.10
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.59)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.48)
NOTES :						
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors						
Sd/-						
Prasad V. Potluri						
Managing Director						
Place : Hyderabad						
Date : May 28, 2024						

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>sms</div></div></div><div><div><div>SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED</div><div>CIN :L24239TG1987PLC008066</div><div>Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com</div></div></div></div></div>									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>EUREKA FORBES</div></div></div><div><div><div>EUREKA FORBES LIMITED</div><div>CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478</div><div>Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com</div></div></div></div></div>									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10	1.17 1.17	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10	1.19 1.18	1.06 1.06
		4.94 4.93							1.37 1.37
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com 2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.									
For Eureka Forbes Limited Pratik Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178									
Place: Mumbai Date: May 28, 2024									

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED</div></div></div><div><div><div>Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071</div><div>Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864</div></div></div></div></div>									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debtenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debtenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED</div></div></div><div><div><div>Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925 E-mail: sukhjitt@sukhjitrup.com Website: www.sukhjitrup.com Ph. 01824-468800</div></div></div></div></div>									
Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
(in ₹Crores)									
PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital									
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)									
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29 th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjitrup.com . Sd/- Date: 29 th May, 2024 Place : Phagwara									
(K.K. Sardana) Managing Director									

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
CIN:L92191TN2000PLC04077

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.05
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(11,777.59)	(12,314.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each- Basic	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
	Diluted	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.10
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.59)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.48)

NOTES :

1

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.

2

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-


Prasad V. Potluri

Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad

Date : May 28, 2024

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED									
CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066									
Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									



EUREKA FORBES LIMITED

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 | Website: www.eurekaforbes.com | E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32	2,19,802.97	2,09,473.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93	14,362.27	7,852.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32	12,847.37	3,851.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49	9,564.97	2,647.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96	9,352.27	2,148.89
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-	4,03,216.45	3,90,416.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.73	0.88	1.11	1.19	1.06	4.94	1.37
	2. Diluted:	1.10'	1.17'	0.84	4.72'	0.88	1.10'	1.18'	1.06	4.93'	1.37

* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pratik Pota
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 00751178

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 28, 2024

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED											
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071											
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com , Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864											
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024											
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)		
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788		
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878		
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965		
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958		
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970		
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763		
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24		
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81		
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA		
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39		
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26		
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47		
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69		
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20		
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85		
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08		
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20		
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%		
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%		
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.											
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)											
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024											

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E-mail: sukhjitt@sukhjittgroup.com Website: www.sukhjittgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024 (in ₹ Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjittgroup.com.

Dated: 29th May, 2024

Place : Phagwara

(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

sms

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN :L24239TG1987PLC008066

Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN

Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)

Notes:

1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report.

2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com(ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com.

By and on behalf of Board of Directors

SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-

Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 29-05-2024

<div><div><div><div></div><div>EUREKA FORBES</div></div></div><div><div><div><div></div><div>EUREKA FORBES LIMITED</div></div><div>CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478</div></div><div><div>Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.</div><div>Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com</div></div></div></div>											
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32	2,19,802.97	2,09,473.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93	14,362.27	7,852.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32	12,847.37	3,851.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49	9,564.97	2,647.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96	9,352.27	2,148.89
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-	4,03,216.45	3,90,416.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.73	0.88	1.11	1.19	1.06	4.94	1.37
	2. Diluted:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.72	0.88	1.10	1.18	1.06	4.93	1.37

* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com

2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pratik Pota

Managing Director & CEO


DIN : 00751177

Place: Mumbai

Date: May 28, 2024

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS									
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Network	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes :									
1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.									
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com									
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.									
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.									
* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.									
The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board									
Ashiana Housing Limited									
Varun Gupta									
(Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi									
Date : 28th May, 2024									

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM	THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2024
FINANCIAL EXPRESS	31



THE **sukhjit** STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E-mail: sukhjiti@sukhjitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(in ₹Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29 th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjitgroup.com.

Date: 29th May, 2024

Place : Phagwara

(K.K. Sardana)

Managing Director

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED									
CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066									
Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED									
CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478									
Registered Office: B1/B2, 7 th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10'	1.17 1.17'	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72'	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10'	1.19 1.18'	1.06 1.06
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com 2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.									
For Eureka Forbes Limited Pratik Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178									
Place: Mumbai Date: May 28, 2024									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com , Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									
Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E-mail: sukhjitt@sukhjittgroup.com Website: www.sukhjittgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024 (in ₹ Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56


Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and of Sd/- www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjittgroup.com.

Dated: 29th May, 2024

Place : Phagwara

(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

Sl. No.		PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
			Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)		0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.10
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax		(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.59)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax		(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.48)
NOTES :							
1	The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.						
2	The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com .						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors							
Sd/-							
Prasad V. Potluri							
Managing Director							
Place : Hyderabad							
Date : May 28, 2024							



PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570

CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,089.02	518.50	206.51	1,666.25	17,608.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	241.06	(528.36)	(403.52)	(1,090.50)	11,859.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	245.20	6,715.70	(12,195.55)	6,157.70	26,256.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	245.20	6,715.70	(12,833.16)	6,593.26	23,777.72
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	680.76	6,452.38	(12,825.37)	6,370.70	23,785.51
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,396.25	26,040.37	24,396.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(3,147.97)	(9,588.20)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-					
	Basic	0.26	2.59	(5.26)	2.60	9.75
	Diluted	0.26	2.59	(5.26)	2.60	9.75

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	661.02	(3.78)	2.54	753.63	16,013.98
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	301.28	3,130.74	(10,474.65)	2,771.63	6,225.00
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	769.05	3,130.74	(11,061.70)	3,239.40	3,796.80


NOTES :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March , 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman & MD

Place : Hyderabad
Date : May 28, 2024



SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066

Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN
Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website: www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)

Notes:

The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report.

These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com.

By and on behalf of Board of Directors

SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited


Sd/-

Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 29-05-2024



EUREKA FORBES LIMITED

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.

Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | **Fax No.:** +91 22 4882 1701 | **Website:** www.eurekaforbes.com | **E-mail:** compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32	2,19,802.97	2,09,473.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93	14,362.27	7,852.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32	12,847.37	3,851.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49	9,564.97	2,647.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96	9,352.27	2,148.89
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-	4,03,216.45	3,90,416.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.73	0.88	1.11	1.19	1.06	4.94	1.37
	2. Diluted:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.72	0.88	1.10	1.18	1.06	4.93	1.37

* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pratik Pota
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 00751177

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 28, 2024

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debtenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes :									
1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.									
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com									
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.									
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.									
* The requirement for creating Debtenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.									
The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									
Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED									
CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066									
Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED									
CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478									
Registered Office: B1/B2, 7 th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10'	1.17 1.17'	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72'	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10'	1.19 1.18'	1.06 1.06
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com 2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.									
For Eureka Forbes Limited Pratik Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178									
Place: Mumbai Date: May 28, 2024									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com , Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E-mail: sukhjitt@sukhjittgroup.com Website: www.sukhjittgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024 (in ₹Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjittgroup.com.

Dated: 29th May, 2024
Place : Phagwara
(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

Dated: 29th May, 2024
Place : Phagwara

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.4)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.4
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.0
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.8
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(11,777.59)	(12,314.7)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-					
	Basic	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.2
	Diluted	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.2

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.99
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.54)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.44)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : May 28, 2024

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,089.02	518.50	206.51	1,666.25	17,608.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	241.06	(528.36)	(403.52)	(1,090.50)	11,859.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	245.20	6,715.70	(12,195.55)	6,157.70	26,256.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	245.20	6,715.70	(12,833.16)	6,593.26	23,777.74
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	680.76	6,452.38	(12,825.37)	6,370.70	23,785.55
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,396.25	26,040.37	24,396.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(3,147.97)	(9,588.21)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-					
	Basic	0.26	2.59	(5.26)	2.60	9.71
	Diluted	0.26	2.59	(5.26)	2.60	9.71

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman & MD

Place : Hyderabad
Date : May 28, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman & MD

Place : Hyderabad
Date : May 28, 2024

CHENNAI/KOCHI

(₹ in Lakhs)

By and on behalf of Board of Directors
SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited
 Sd/-
Jamesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)
Chairman and Managing Director



Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | **Fax No.:** +91 22 4882 1701 | **Website:** www.eurekaforbes.com | **E-mail:** compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024											(Rs. in Lakhs)
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32	2,19,802.97	2,09,473.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93	14,362.27	7,852.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32	12,847.37	3,851.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49	9,564.97	2,647.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96	9,352.27	2,148.89
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-	4,03,216.45	3,90,416.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.73	0.88	1.11	1.19	1.06	4.94	1.37
	2. Diluted:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.72	0.88	1.10	1.18	1.06	4.93	1.37

* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com
2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pratik Pota
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 00751178

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071
 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265
 E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com
 CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%

Notes :

- 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.
 - 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
 - 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.
 - 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.
- * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.
- The Company has not issued any preference shares.

For and on Behalf of the Board

Ashiana Housing Limited

Place : New Delhi

Date : 28th May, 2024

Varun Gupta

me Director)

~~financialexp.epapr.in~~

sms

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN :L24239TG1987PLC008066

Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN

Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)

Notes:

1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report.

2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com(ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com.

By and on behalf of Board of Directors

SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-

Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 29-05-2024

EUREKA FORBES

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.

Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 | Website: www.eurekaforbes.com | E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32	2,19,802.97	2,09,473.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93	14,362.27	7,852.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32	12,847.37	3,851.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49	9,564.97	2,647.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96	9,352.27	2,148.89
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-	4,03,216.45	3,90,416.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	1.10	1.17	0.84	4.73	0.88	1.11	1.19	1.06	4.94	1.37
	2. Diluted:	1.10'	1.17'	0.84	4.72'	0.88	1.10'	1.18'	1.06	4.93'	1.37

* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com

2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pratik Pota
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 00751178

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 28, 2024

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS									
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes :									
1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.									
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com									
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.									
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.									
* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.									
The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board									
Ashiana Housing Limited									
Varun Gupta									
(Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi									
Date : 28th May, 2024									

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM	THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2024
FINANCIAL EXPRESS	31

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925

E-mail: sukhjit@sukhjtitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjtitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(in ₹Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29 th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjtitgroup.com.

Sd/-
Dated: 29th May, 2024
Place : Phagwara

(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

pvp

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;

Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570

CIN:L92191TN2000PLC040477

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.05
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(11,777.59)	(12,314.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each- Basic	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
	Diluted	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.10
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.59)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.48)

NOTES :

1

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.

2

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Prasad V. Potluri

Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad

Date : May 28, 2024

sms

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066

Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN
Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)

Notes:

1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report.
2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com(ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com.

By and on behalf of Board of Directors

SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-

Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 29-05-2024

EUREKA FORBES

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 | Website: www.eurekaforbes.com | E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10'	1.17 1.17'	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72'	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10'	1.19 1.18'	1.06 1.06

* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com
2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors.
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pratik Pota

Managing Director & CEO

DIN : 00751178

Place: Mumbai

Date: May 28, 2024

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071

Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265
E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024

(INR in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%

Notes :

1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024.
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.
* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company.
The Company has not issued any preference shares.

For and on Behalf of the Board

Ashiana Housing Limited

Varun Gupta

(Whole Time Director)

Place : New Delhi

Date : 28th May, 2024

financial exp

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2024

31

THE sukhjit STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925

E-mail: sukhjtit@sukhjtitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjtitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(in ₹Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
	For Three Months ended	For Three Months ended	For Three Months ended	for Three Months ended	for Three Months ended
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29 th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjtitgroup.com.
Sd/-
Dated: 29th May, 2024
Place : Phagwara

(K.K. Sardana)

Managing Director

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.05
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(1,777.59)	(12,314.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/- Basic Diluted	0.05 0.05	(0.08) (0.08)	(2.43) (2.43)	(0.13) (0.13)	39.24 39.24

Notes:

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad

Date : May 28, 2024

PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,089.02	518.50	206.51	1,666.25	17,608.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	241.06	(528.36)	(403.52)	(1,090.50)	11,859.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	245.20	6,715.70	(12,195.55)	6,157.70	26,256.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	245.20	6,715.70	(12,833.16)	6,593.26	23,777.72
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	680.76	6,452.38	(12,825.37)	6,370.70	23,785.51
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,396.25	26,040.37	24,396.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(3,147.97)	(9,588.20)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/- Basic Diluted	0.26 0.26	2.59 2.59	(5.26) (5.26)	2.60 2.60	9.75 9.75

Notes:

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman & MD

Place : Hyderabad

Date : May 28, 2024

financial exp

financial exp


financial exp

financial exp

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>sms</div></div></div><div><div><div>SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED</div><div>CIN :L24239TG1987PLC008066</div><div>Registered office: Plot.No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN Phone.No: 040-35359999/25259889, website:www.smspharma.com; email complianceofficer@smspharma.com</div></div></div></div></div>									
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52	24,744.40	15,068.19	71,372.31	52,696.52
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,592.18	807.46	4,942.49	408.46	1,727.90	621.83	4,982.60	(705.93)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,615.93	783.39	4,947.76	387.93	1,750.05	598.76	4,989.34	(722.38)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	56,202.26	48,663.47	-	-	52,786.37	45,206.00
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)								
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	0.95	5.84	0.48	2.04	0.73	5.89	(0.83)
Notes: 1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29 th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have Given Audit Report. 2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com .									
By and on behalf of Board of Directors SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381) Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Hyderabad Date: 29-05-2024									

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>EUREKA FORBES</div></div></div><div><div><div>EUREKA FORBES LIMITED</div><div>CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478</div><div>Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com</div></div></div></div></div>									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,516.88	54,145.88	51,212.13	2,19,775.57	2,09,083.84	55,544.84	54,249.81	51,253.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,935.53	3,011.58	3,495.51	13,755.24	6,695.79	3,958.60	3,060.25	4,006.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,420.63	3,011.58	2,582.90	12,240.34	2,693.99	2,443.70	3,060.25	3,094.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,136.73	2,264.23	1,628.46	9,156.85	1,708.02	2,138.06	2,297.32	2,058.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,059.07	2,211.49	1,167.86	8,920.97	1,235.24	2,060.72	2,253.66	1,593.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	3,88,585.06	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.10 1.10	1.17 1.17	0.84 0.84	4.73 4.72	0.88 0.88	1.11 1.10	1.19 1.18	1.06 1.06
* Impact due to grant of ESOPs has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.									
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com 2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2024. The standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to limited review and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been audited by the statutory auditors. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.									
For Eureka Forbes Limited Pratik Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178									
Place: Mumbai Date: May 28, 2024									

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED</div></div></div><div><div><div>Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071</div><div>Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265</div><div>E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com</div><div>CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864</div></div></div></div></div>									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024									
(INR in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	28,365	10,295	89,761	36,500	29,696	11,694	96,652	42,519
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,452	1,085	10,406	3,236	2,478	1,145	10,777	3,432
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,735	933	8,020	2,706	1,738	1,038	8,340	2,788
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,746	953	8,081	2,782	1,745	1,051	8,424	2,878
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047	2,010	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves, Securities Premium Account & Capital Redemption Reserve)	60,690	54,384	60,690	54,384	60,614	53,965	60,614	53,965
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958	14,359	19,958
9	Networth	77,096	76,389	77,096	76,389	77,020	75,970	77,020	75,970
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763	12,925	12,763
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24	0.19	0.24
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	1.73	0.93	7.99	2.72	1.72	1.03	8.33	2.81
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA	37	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.81	3.24	1.35	1.23	0.82	3.34	1.39
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.79	1.76	6.66	2.20	6.85	1.80	6.85	2.26
16	Security Cover available	6.29	5.25	6.29	5.25	6.63	5.47	6.63	5.47
17	Current Ratio	1.56	1.68	1.56	1.68	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.69
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.21	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
19	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.91	0.87	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.85	0.88	0.85
21	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08
22	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.44	0.17	0.44	0.17	0.47	0.20	0.47	0.20
24	Operating Margin (%)	10.14%	24.40%	13.64%	16.28%	9.77%	22.01%	13.06%	14.46%
25	Net Profit Margin (%)	6.12%	9.06%	8.93%	7.41%	5.85%	8.87%	8.63%	6.56%
Notes : 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in it's meeting held on 27th May 2024, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2024. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, maintenance of Capital Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Varun Gupta (Whole Time Director)									
Place : New Delhi Date : 28th May, 2024									



THE **sukhjit** STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925

E-mail: sukhjiti@sukhjitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March, 2024 (in ₹ Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Standalone for Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2024	Standalone for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.21	361.80	391.68	1379.14	1436.97
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	18.46	23.46	20.79	77.12	92.74
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.46	17.46	15.69	55.62	70.14
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.43	18.17	16.72	57.70	72.51
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.34	11.18	10.04	35.60	44.90

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 31.12.2023	Consolidated For Corresponding Three Months (in prev. year) ended 31.03.2023	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2024	Consolidated for Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	372.73	362.92	392.16	1385.04	1449.62
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	19.28	21.02	21.66	69.86	86.23
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	11.88	16.02	14.80	49.96	63.37
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	12.85	16.73	15.83	52.04	65.74
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	7.61	10.26	9.48	31.98	40.56

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 29th May, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjitgroup.com.


Sd/-

Dated: 29th May, 2024

Place : Phagwara

(K.K. Sardana)

Managing Director

		PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED				
Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031; Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570 CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024						
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)						
Rs in lacs						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	714.22	0.62	188.99	763.16	1,579.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	206.13	(65.55)	(1,217.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,219.50)	(65.55)	20,554.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.31	(42.62)	(1,269.92)	(65.55)	20,504.05
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and ther comprehensive income (after tax))	27.31	(42.62)	(1,270.09)	(65.55)	20,503.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(11,777.59)	(12,314.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/- Basic	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
	Diluted	0.05	(0.08)	(2.43)	(0.13)	39.24
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.49	0.62	188.99	49.40	1,379.10
2	Net Profit/ loss before tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,213.91)	(122.17)	(1,991.59)
3	Net Profit/ loss after tax	(59.27)	(32.75)	(1,222.80)	(122.17)	(2,000.48)
NOTES :						
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly / yearly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/yearly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com .						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Prasad V. Potluri Managing Director						
Place : Hyderabad Date : May 28, 2024						